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DATA NomeMODIFICA DATA NomeMODIFICA

910716BOX H2O P190 G-7-VP
CARTELLA_ QUADRI ELETTRICI STANDARD_ BOX P190 H2O 11/02/2020

150mm

910716

Maten lock 12 poli/pins
faston femmina/female

Nero/Black

Maten lock 12 poli/pins
faston maschio/male

Nero/Black

Maten lock 12 poli/pins
faston maschio/male

Nero/Black

Maten lock 12 poli/pins
faston femmina/female

Nero/Black

919049-5,0 (5000mm)

919049-7,0 (7000mm)

919049-9,0 (9000mm)

770206919049-3,0 (3000mm)

Maten lock 12 poli/pins
faston maschio/male

Nero/Black

VG

N° 8 conn. C18

770205

V1

V2

VP

500mm

VG

V1

V2

V3

N° 1 conn. C11 _2 Fili

N° 8 conn. C11_3 Fili
N° 1 conn. C11_2 Fili

V3

V4

V5

V6

V7

VP

V4

V5

V6

V7

2x2,5
2000mm

901208.01

919016

BL-400504

ISO 12369

OPTIONAL

DA ORDINARE A PARTE
TO ORDER SEPARATELY

DA ORDINARE A PARTE
TO ORDER SEPARATELY
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